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Provisional List as of March 2020

Contractor Segments Served Counties Served Contact

Energy & 
Resource 
Solutions

Colleges & Universities, Data Centers, Dining, 
Government, Grocery, Healthcare, Hospitals, 
Hotels/Hospitality, Industrial, K-12 Schools, 
Manufacturing, Multi-family, Municipality, Office, 
Retail 

Fairfield, Hartford, 
Litchfield, Middlesex, 
New Haven, New 
London, Tolland, 
Windham

Levon Whyte 
978-521-2550 x249 
lwhyte@ers-inc.com

Kohler Ronan
Colleges & Universities, Data Centers, Dining, 
Government, Healthcare, Hospitals, Hotels/
Hospitality, Industrial, K-12 Schools, Manufacturing, 
Multi-family, Municipality, Office

Fairfield, Hartford, 
Litchfield, Middlesex, 
New Haven, New 
London, Tolland, 
Windham

Madhav Munshi 
212-695-2422 
mmunshi@kohlerronan.com

NORESCO, LLC

Colleges & Universities, Data Centers, Dining, 
Government, Grocery, Healthcare, Hospitals, 
Hotels/Hospitality, Industrial, K-12 Schools, 
Manufacturing, Multi-family, Municipality, Office, 
Retail 

Fairfield, Hartford, 
Litchfield, Middlesex, 
New Haven, New 
London, Tolland, 
Windham

Jeremy Garfield 
732-590-1832 
jgarfield@noresco.com

The Green 
Engineer Inc.

Colleges & Universities,Dining, Hotels/Hospitality, 
Industrial, K-12 Schools, Manufacturing, Multi-
family, Municipality, Office, Retail 

Fairfield, Hartford, 
Litchfield, Middlesex, 
New Haven, New 
London, Tolland, 
Windham

Chris Schaffner 
978-369-8978 
chris@greenengineer.com 
 
Neetu Siddarth 
978-369-8978 
neetu@greenengineer.com

The Stone 
House Group

Colleges & Universities, Data Centers,  
Government, Healthcare, Hospitals, Hotels/
Hospitality, Industrial, K-12 Schools, Manufacturing, 
Municipality, Office, Retail 

Fairfield, Hartford, 
Litchfield, Middlesex, 
New Haven, New 
London, Tolland, 
Windham

Darren Cassel 
610-868-9600 
cassel@theshg.com 
 
Amy True 
610-868-9600 
true@theshg.com

Thornton 
Tomasetti

Colleges & Universities, Data Centers, Dining, 
Government, Grocery, Healthcare, Hospitals, 
Hotels/Hospitality, Industrial, K-12 Schools, 
Manufacturing, Multi-family, Municipality, Office, 
Retail 

Fairfield, Hartford, 
Litchfield, Middlesex, 
New Haven, New 
London, Tolland, 
Windham

Vamshi Gooje 
207-245-6058 
VGooje@thorntontomasetti.com

1-0191


